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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
21.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 33.19  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 29.67

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 29.80 345
2. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.14 333
3. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 30.46 323
4. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 31.45 293
5. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 32.06 277
6. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 32.34 270
7. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.74 260
8. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 32.87 257
9. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.02 253

10. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.21 249
11. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 34.50 222
12. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 34.88 215
13. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 35.16 210
14. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 35.80 199
15. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.87 198
16. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 36.27 191
17. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Plavi Talas 36.33 190
18. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 36.58 186
19. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.86 182
20. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 37.20 177
21. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 37.27 176
22. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 37.32 175
23. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 37.69 170
24. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.78 169
25. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.79 169
26. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 37.89 168
27. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 50.13 72
28. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 52.13 64
29. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 55.15 54
30. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 55.56 53

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 26.86 471
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 29.03 373
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 29.76 346
4. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 29.85 343
5. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 30.99 307
6. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 32.28 271
7. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 32.30 271
8. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.41 268
9. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.46 267

10. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 32.60 263
11. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.63 263
12. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 33.02 253
13. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 33.55 242
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri A 12 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

14. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 33.70 238
15. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.85 235
16. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 33.93 234
17. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.12 230
18. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 34.97 213
19. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.99 213
20. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 35.04 212
21. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.35 190
22. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.93 181
23. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 37.15 178
24. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.76 135
25. DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce 41.69 126
26. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 44.24 105

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 25.08 579
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.13 576
3. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 27.28 450
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 28.18 408
5. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 28.23 406

DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. April 28.23 406
7. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.56 392
8. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.60 390
9. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 28.66 388

10. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 28.73 385
11. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 29.31 363
12. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 29.54 354
13. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 29.81 345
14. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 30.04 337
15. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 30.27 329
16. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 30.43 324
17. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 30.57 320
18. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.60 319
19. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.94 308
20. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 31.18 301
21. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.20 301
22. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 31.23 300
23. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 31.34 297
24. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 31.61 289
25. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 32.06 277
26. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 32.23 273
27. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.36 269
28. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.23 249 L
29. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 33.28 248 L
30. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.32 247 L
31. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 33.37 246 L
32. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.91 214 L
33. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 35.03 212 L
34. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 35.14 210 L
35. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 36.13 193 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti 13-14 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

36. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.22 192 L
37. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 36.79 183 L
38. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 37.00 180 L
39. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 37.70 170 L
40. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 37.81 169 L
41. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 39.51 148 L

DSQ LUKIC, Vladimir 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.62 612
2. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 24.68 608
3. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 25.27 566
4. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 25.33 562
5. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.35 561
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 25.44 555
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.73 536
8. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 25.83 530
9. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.99 520

10. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 26.02 518
11. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.21 507
12. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.33 500
13. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 26.40 496
14. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 26.54 489
15. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.57 487
16. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.60 485
17. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 26.81 474
18. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 26.97 466
19. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.98 465
20. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 27.01 463
21. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.03 462
22. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.04 462
23. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.07 460
24. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.16 456
25. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.30 449
26. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 27.47 441
27. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.55 437
28. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 27.56 436
29. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.66 432
30. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 27.78 426
31. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.13 410
32. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 28.14 410
33. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 29.11 370
34. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.51 355
35. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 29.86 343 L
36. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 30.62 318 L
37. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 31.01 306 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Vracar 24.28 638
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.62 612
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 24.68 608
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 25.02 583
5. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 25.08 579
6. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.13 576
7. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 25.27 566
8. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 25.33 562
9. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.35 561

10. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 25.44 555
11. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.73 536
12. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 25.83 530
13. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.99 520
14. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 26.02 518
15. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.21 507
16. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.33 500
17. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 26.40 496
18. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 26.54 489
19. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.57 487
20. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.60 485
21. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 26.63 484
22. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 26.81 474
23. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 26.86 471
24. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 26.97 466
25. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.98 465
26. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 27.01 463
27. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.03 462
28. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.04 462
29. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.07 460
30. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.16 456
31. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 27.28 450
32. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.30 449
33. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 27.47 441
34. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.55 437
35. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 27.56 436
36. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.66 432
37. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 27.78 426
38. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.13 410
39. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 28.14 410
40. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 28.18 408
41. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 28.23 406

DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. April 28.23 406
43. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.56 392
44. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.60 390
45. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 28.66 388
46. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 28.73 385
47. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 29.03 373
48. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 29.11 370
49. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 29.31 363
50. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Vracar 29.37 360
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

51. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.51 355
52. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 29.54 354
53. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 29.76 346
54. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 29.80 345
55. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 29.81 345
56. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 29.85 343
57. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 29.86 343 L
58. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 30.04 337
59. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.14 333
60. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 30.27 329
61. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 30.43 324
62. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 30.46 323
63. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 30.57 320
64. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.60 319
65. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 30.62 318 L
66. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.94 308
67. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 30.99 307
68. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 31.01 306 L
69. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 31.18 301
70. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.20 301
71. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 31.23 300
72. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 31.34 297
73. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 31.45 293
74. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 31.61 289
75. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 32.06 277

MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 32.06 277
77. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 32.23 273
78. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 32.28 271
79. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 32.30 271
80. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 32.34 270
81. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.36 269
82. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.41 268
83. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.46 267
84. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 32.60 263
85. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.63 263
86. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.74 260
87. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 32.87 257
88. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.02 253

TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 33.02 253
90. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.21 249
91. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.23 249 L
92. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 33.28 248 L
93. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.32 247 L
94. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 33.37 246 L
95. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 33.55 242
96. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 33.70 238
97. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.85 235
98. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 33.93 234
99. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.12 230

100. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 34.50 222
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

101. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 34.88 215
102. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.91 214 L
103. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 34.97 213
104. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.99 213
105. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 35.03 212 L
106. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 35.04 212
107. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 35.14 210 L
108. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 35.16 210
109. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 35.80 199
110. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.87 198
111. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 36.13 193 L
112. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.22 192 L
113. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 36.27 191
114. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Plavi Talas 36.33 190
115. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.35 190
116. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 36.58 186
117. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 36.79 183 L
118. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.86 182
119. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.93 181
120. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 37.00 180 L
121. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 37.15 178
122. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 37.20 177
123. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 37.27 176
124. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 37.32 175
125. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 37.69 170
126. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 37.70 170 L
127. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.78 169
128. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.79 169
129. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 37.81 169 L
130. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 37.89 168
131. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 39.51 148 L
132. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.76 135
133. DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce 41.69 126
134. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 44.24 105
135. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 50.13 72
136. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 52.13 64
137. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 55.15 54
138. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 55.56 53
DSQ LUKIC, Vladimir 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra


